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September 2025    19 School Days 

09/01/2025  Monday  Teachers Report to Work 

09/04/2025 Thursday 
1st Day of School for Students (Begin 1st Marking Period)/
Assembly #1 
Open House # 1: Register and Meet Teachers 

09/25/2025 Thursday  Assembly # 2 

09/26/2025 Friday PTSU Meeting #1

October 2025    22 School Days. 

10/01/2025 Wednesday  Field Trip # 1 

10/03/2025 Friday  Career Day # 1 after Jumu’ah 

10/06/2025  Monday  Middle 1st Marking Period (23rd Day of School) 

10/(06-10)/2025 Monday-Friday MAP Testing (Grades 1-11) Fall

10/10/2025 Friday  Open House # 2: 1st Marking Period Progress Reports 

10/13/2025 Monday  School Closed for Students 

10/15/2025 Wednesday  School Community Event: Cultural Day  

10/22/2025  Wednesday  SAT (Grade 11&12) Fall 

10/23/2025  Thursday PSAT Fall Test (Grade 8 & 9) Fall  

10/29/2025  Wednesday  PSAT/ NMSQT (Grade 10&11) Fall 

November 2025    18 School Days 

11/07/2025  Friday  End 1st Marking Period of 46 days (46th Day of School) 

11/07/2025 Friday PTSU Meeting #2

11/10/2025  Monday  Begin 2nd Marking Period 

11/13/2025 Thursday  Assembly # 3: 1st Marking Period Awards Assembly 

11/14/2025  Friday  *Open House # 3: 1st Marking Period Report Cards 

11/19/2025 Wednesday  School Community Event: Spelling Bee Competition (Grades 1-6) 

11/20/2025  Thursday  School Community Event: Spelling Bee Competition (Grades 7-8) 

11/ (27-28)/2025 Thursday-Friday  School Closed for Staff and Students 

December 2025    18 Days of School 

12/03/2025  Wednesday  Field Trip # 2 

12/12/2025 Friday 
Career Day # 2 after Jumu’ah /
Middle 2nd Marking Period (69th Day of School) 

12/17/2025  Wednesday  School Community Event: Math Jeopardy 

12/19/2025  Friday  *Open House # 4: 2nd Marking Period Progress Reports 

12/(25-31)/2025 Thursday-Wednesday School Closed for Staff and Students: Winter Break 
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January 2026    21 Days of School in January 

01/01/2026  Thursday  School Closed for Staff and Students: Winter Break 

01/02/2026  Friday  Students and Staff Return 

01/02/2026 Friday PTSU Meeting #3

01/ (05-09)/2026  Monday-Friday  Mid-Term Review Period 

01/ (12-16)/2026  Monday-Friday  Mid-Term Examinations 

01/21/2026  Wednesday  School Community Event: Science Fair 

01/22/2026  Thursday  End of 2nd Marking Period of 92 Days (92nd Day of School) 

01/23/2026 Friday  Begin 3rd Marking Period 

01/29/2026 Thursday  Assembly # 4: 2nd Marking Period Awards Assembly 

1/30/2026  Friday  *Open House # 5: 3rd Marking Period Report Cards 

February 2026    19 Days of School in February 

02/03/2026 Tuesday 100  Day of Schoolth

02/04/2026  Wednesday  Field Trip # 3 

02/09/2026  Monday  School Closed for Staff and Students 

02/13/2026 Friday  Career Day # 3 after Jumu’ah 

02/18/2026 Wednesday  School Community Event: Islamic Trivia 

02/19/2026 Thursday  Assembly # 5 

02/23/2026-03/01/2026 Monday-Sunday Book Fair

02/25/2026 Wednesday Middle 3  Marking Period (115  Day of School)rd th

02/27/2026 Friday  Open House # 6: 3rd Marking Period Progress Reports 

March 2026    12 Days of School in March 

03/04/2026 Wednesday  School Community Event: Qur’aan Recitation 

03/06/2026 Friday PTSU Meeting #4

03/(09-20)/2026  Monday-Monday  School Closed: Ramadaan/Eid Al-Fitr Break 

03/23/2026  Monday Students and Staff Return to School after Ramadaan/ Eid Al-Fitr Break 

03/25/2026 Wednesday  SAT Test (Grade 11,12) Spring 

03/26/2026  Thursday PSAT Test (Grade 10) & PSAT Test (Grade 8,9) Spring  
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April 2026    21 Days of School in April 

04/08/2026  Wednesday  Field Trip # 4 

04/13/2026  Monday End 3rd Marking Period of 138 Days (138th Day of School)

04/14/2026  Tuesday Begin 4th Marking Period 

04/15/2026  Wednesday  School Community Event: Arabic Competition 

04/16/2026 Thursday Assembly # 6: 3rd Marking Period Awards Assembly 

04/17/2026  Friday  Open House # 7: 3rd Marking Period Report Cards 

04/(20-24)/ 2026  Monday-Friday  MAP Testing (Grades 1-11) Spring

04/22/2026  Wednesday  Seniors Field Trip 

04/24/2026 Friday Career Day # 4 after Jum’uah 

04/27/2026 Monday  School Closed for Students and Staff 

May 2026    17 Days of School in May 

05/08/2026 Friday PTSU Meeting #5

05/15/2026  Friday Middle 4th Marking Period (161 st Day of School) 

05/20/2026  Wednesday  School Community Event: Mock Trial/ Debate 

05/22/2026  Friday 
Open House # 8: 4th Marking Period Progress Reports 
Last Day of New Work for Students 

05/26/2026  Tuesday School Closed: Arafat Break “Day of Arafat” 

05/(27-29)/2026  Wednesday- Friday School Closed: Eid Al-Adha Break  

June 2026    17 Days of School in June 

06/01/2026 Monday Students and Staff Return to School after Eid Al-Adha Break  

06/(01-05)/2026  Monday-Friday  Final Exam Review Period 

06/(08-12)/2026 Monday-Friday  Final Examinations 

06/18/2026  Thursday
Kindergarten Graduation at 9:30 a.m
5th Grade Graduation at 11:30 a.m. 
8th Grade Graduation 2:30 p.m. (After Thuhr) 

06/19/2026 Friday 12th Grade Graduation at 2:30 p.m. (After Thuhr) 

06/23/2026 Tuesday
End 4th Marking Period of 184 Days (184th Day of School) 
Last Day of School for Students 

06/30/2026  Tuesday Last Day of Work for Teachers 
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